FS-ASWS Anti Static Wrist Strap Datasheet

Great for workers in data center, electronic assembly plants or repair depots to protect electronic devices that can be damaged by ESD.



ESD Anti Static Wrist Strap Band, Wireless/Cordless

The ESD anti-static wrist strap provides safe grounding source by using the corona discharge effect to reduce the buildup or discharge of static electricity to protect the equipment from static electricity hazards. The strap without grounding cord allows freedom of movement around the lab or manufacturing environment.

Standards Compliance

ISO9001 Certificate

Features

- Corona discharge effect
- Stainless steel elastic band
- PU plastic static dissipative device
- Discharge time less than 0.1s
- Without grounding cord, convenient

to operate

· Designed with stainless elastic band,

one size fits more

Product View



Product Specification		
Electrostatic Discharge Time	<0.1s	
Color	Black	
Hand Ring Resistance	≤10 ³ Ω	
Wrist Strap Impedance Factor	<50Ω	
Dimension of Strap (LxW)	6.30"x0.67" (160x17mm)	
Wrist Strap Material	Stainless steel elastic bands	
Main Parts Material	PU plastic material	

Matching Products List

Item No.	ID	Description
1	#73579	42U GR800-Series Black Network & Server Cabinet 800x1170mm
2	#73958	42U GR600-Series Black Server Cabinet 600x1170mm
3	#73984	12U GV600-Series 19" 4-Post Wall Mount Cabinet with Vented Front Door, Hinged Back
4	#75869	12U GW600-Series 19" 4-Post Wall Mount Cabinet with Glass Front Door
5	#97949	45U GF2-Series 2-Post Open Frame Rack
6	#11775	Cisco GLC-LH-SM Compatible 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km Transceiver Module
7	#11552	FS for Cisco SFP-10G-SR Compatible, 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver Module
8	#36157	Cisco QSFP-40G-SR4 Compatible 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 150m MTP/MPO DOM Transceiver Module
9	#35333	Mini 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x 1000Base-X SFP Slot Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter, AC 100V~240V
10	#17237	Unmanaged 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x 1000Base-X SFP, Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter, AC 100V~240V
11	#30515	4 Channels Multi-Rate WDM Converter (Transponder), 8 SFP/SFP+ Slots, Up to 11.3G Rate, Pluggable Module for FMT Multi-Service Transport Platform



ឋ





The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.

Copyright © 2009-2021 FS.COM All Rights Reserved.